
    

 

 

 

 

 

                                     DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 
                                                         ELIGIBILITY PROFORMA FOR INTER-COLLEGIATE TOURNAMENT 

Name of the Tournament ___________________________ Section Men/Women____________ Name of the Manager________________________His /Her Status ____________  

                    YEAR ___________ 
S.No  Name of the Participant                                           Parentage 

                                

Roll No.  Reg. No.  College in  

which  

studying  

D.O.B Date & Year of 

Passing Hr. Sec.  

( 12
th

 Class 

Examination) 

 

Present 

Class  

Name 

of the  

course  

Duration 

of  

Course  

Date & Year  of 

first Admission  

to  

                Father                 Mother  

Name of 

Exam. 

Date 

& 

Year  

College Univ

.  

1               

2               

3               

4               

5               

6               

7               

8               

9               

10               

11               

12               

13               

14               

15               

16               

17               

Certified that the above particulars are true as per record of the college. 

 

Dated _________________                   Seal of the College ______________________                                                Signature of the Principal with Seal ____________________________ 


